
West Tisbury - AM - Bus B 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / VH Rd, Martin St, Lambert’s Cove Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Hidden Village   8:02 
Dolphine Merry Way  8:02 
Longview Rd   8:05 
Old Lamberts Cove Rd  8:05 
170 Lamberts Cove Rd  8:06 
John Hoft Rd   8:08 
Merry Farm Rd - Stop Daily 8:11 
Stoney Hill Rd   8:12 
West Tisbury School  8:16 
 


